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‘Government Of West Bengal

ce Of The Director General

Fire & Emergency Services
Ghalib Street, Kolkata - 16

Date: 05-11-2022

B
J

~an existing G + Vil d school building under group occupancy
LAKSHMIP&T 3! HAHIA ACADEMY" at the premises no 12-8,

This |5 in referance

Certificate for an exis o uilding uﬂéorgmap occupancy Educational Building in the name & style
"LAKSHMIPAT SINGH/ A AGADE . ises no 12-8, ALIPORE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700027

satisfaclorily warking
| ocouparcy of the aforesaid b

However to up-ke ' e Fﬁmmlﬂwsum of the aforesaid building the following safety measures need to be

Recommendation:
1.Driveway must be free of Wm&ﬂmﬁmn for easy movemenl of Fire Appliances. No parking will be allowed on the
| Eryeway,
| 2.The intefior finish decoration of the !iuildﬁ'ig shall be made with low flame spread material confirming to the |5
Specification. x
3.To eliminate risk of fire hazard:
maintained.

4.Existing Electrical wirfﬁg! of the wholes bullding shall have to be carefully checked for any wear and tear in them
particularly lines above false celling and ducts. .
| 5 Periodical fiashing of water in the Hydrants Pipe line shall be made lo maintain the efficiency working performance of the

«qm house-keeping both for Inside and outside of the bullding shall be strictiy

The sutheniicty of this document can be verified by actstsing the URL! adistrictwh,gov.in and then cleking on e Verfication of Dightally Signed Document' link and kirying It 1
Unigue Numter | 012519126?000364 3 ‘

L. For secure paperless soluron:

Please visit wwavemsigner (o




&

i

8.Mack Fire pract
Eullding.

10.Electrical ducts s
11.Unauthorized

15.The th Sﬂfe‘ty
maintenancy register,

This Fire Sately Cem%‘wm (Three
is ﬁwmfmm the Director Qmw West Bengal Fire & Emergency Services for
performance of all the m&m; eme

validity pericd & a &

D

.

-

| '\é' Divisional Fire Officer

1y fioor of the bullding using L.P.G., Kerosene etc. shall not be permitted and

from the bullding shall be prepared and displayed at all venerable of the
cenversant with installed Fire Fighting Equipment of the bullding and to
Ibe performed periodically with participants of all the occupants of lhe |
n system lo be maintained in proper manner & record keeping to be
ally at each floor level by fire resisting materials.

and pracessing with L.P.G. and other highly combustible articles.

as per |.S. specification.

‘checking, testing and maintenance of all the‘ﬁroﬂghting installaton n the

ition at all the times. 53
| with new lines, the cable-smu_if ays be laid it M.S. condult pipes

0 be conducted a regular interval"ahéﬂ'itn be recorded In the fire prevention

) year from the dale of Isshe of this letter and have to be renewed within

inmﬁaﬂqrig,pf the buliding.
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Diate: 20221 105 20:44:10.1ST

West Bengal Fire & Emergency Services

Thae auttenticity of s nmmhw’w ARSI T UL acaiic wi gov.in and then dicking on the Vestication of Digitally Sigred Document link and keying 6 16
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APPENDIX = Xli

FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
No.  IND/WB/FES/20182019/42331 Dated: 05.11.2022

Certified that LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY at (12-B ALIPORE ROAD, KOLKATA 700 027 comprised of G
+ 8 FLOORS (upper floors) owned/occupied by LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY have com plied with the
fire prevention and fire safety requirements in in accordance with rule of State/UT Fire Service Rules, and
verified by the officers concerned of Fire Service on 05.11.2022 (date of inspection) in the presence of Mr.
Nihar Ranjan Roy. Divisional Fire Officer, Fire Prevention Wing, West Bengal Fire & Emergency Services (name
and addresses of the Manager/Secretary or his representative) and that the building/premises is fit for
occupancy upto classes XII (X/XIl) with effect from 05.11.2022 for a period of 3 years in accordance with rule
and subject to compliance of specific conditions as appended:

1. Driveway must be free of any type of obstruction for easy movement of Fire Appliances. No parking will be
allowed on the Driveway.

2. The interior finish decoration of the building shall be made with low flame spread material confirming to
the 1.S. Specification.

3. To eliminate risk of fire hazards, good house-keeping both for inside and outside of the building shall be
strictly maintained.

4. Existing Electrical wiring of the whole building shall have to be carefully checked for any wear and tear in
them, particularly lines above false ceiling and ducts.

5. Periodical flashing of water in the Hydrants pipe line shall be made to maintain the efficiency working
performance of the installed FFFs.

Issued on 05.11.2022 at 20:44:19 by Mr. Nihar Ranjan Roy Fire & Security Products & Services
*Strike out whichever is not applicable. ?ﬂfm\a‘ fm-ﬁ‘q W
Authorised Signatory

Signature with Seal:

Name: PARTH A CARATHI DHaR
Designation: AU THO RI<ED ,gﬁquﬂy

Name & Address of Department/Office:

To ] Addreo 2 Z0A , HoHENDRA £p7,
L
(Name & Address of the Institution) KO L‘W F %O 046,

ENDORSEMENT

The No Objection Certificate issued by Fire Service stand cancelled an annulled due to

(reasons to be recorded).

(Name and designation of the authorized signatory)



